
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

94 

G23 

9 

1 

32 

65 

19 

53 

4 

5 

G56 

G28 

6 

89 

55 

57 

74 

92 

14 

G37 

Name 

Jonas FOLGER 

Valentin DEBISE 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Marc MOSER 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Julian PUFFE 

Alessandro POLITA 

Ricardo BRINK 

Jan MOHR 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Marco FETZ 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Kevin SIEDER 

Daniel RUBIN 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Côme GEENEN 

Nat 

DEU 

FRA 

CHE 

UKR 

DEU 

RUS 

DEU 

ITA 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

Klasse 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Bewerber 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

HESS Racing 

EGS-alpha-Van-Zon-BMW 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

EGS-alpha-Van-Zon-BMW 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

HESS Racing 

Team Bayer - Bikerbox powered by Yamaichi 

BCC Racing Team 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

Rubin Racing Team 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:27.377 

1:27.731 

1:27.945 

1:28.084 

1:28.189 

1:28.353 

1:28.458 

1:28.675 

1:28.830 

1:29.083 

1:29.237 

1:29.453 

1:29.502 

1:29.575 

1:29.773 

1:30.000 

1:30.135 

1:30.146 

1:30.243 

1:30.250 

Diff. 

0.354 

0.568 

0.707 

0.812 

0.976 

1.081 

1.298 

1.453 

1.706 

1.860 

2.076 

2.125 

2.198 

2.396 

2.623 

2.758 

2.769 

2.866 

2.873 

Abstand 

0.354 

0.214 

0.139 

0.105 

0.164 

0.105 

0.217 

0.155 

0.253 

0.154 

0.216 

0.049 

0.073 

0.198 

0.227 

0.135 

0.011 

0.097 

0.007 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:27.440 

1:28.271 

1:29.479 

1:28.291 

1:28.189 

1:28.514 

1:29.387 

1:29.518 

1:28.988 

1:29.967 

1:31.514 

1:30.366 

1:29.981 

1:29.780 

1:30.326 

1:30.316 

1:31.184 

1:30.146 

1:30.754 

1:30.642 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:27.377 

1:27.731 

1:27.945 

1:28.084 

1:28.862 

1:28.353 

1:28.458 

1:28.675 

1:28.830 

1:29.083 

1:29.237 

1:29.453 

1:29.502 

1:29.575 

1:29.773 

1:30.000 

1:30.135 

1:30.233 

1:30.243 

1:30.250 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

36 

35 

10 

G79 

17 

G58 

85 

42 

Name 

Marc NEUMANN 

Nils ENDTER 

Danny VAN DER SLUIS 

Thomas HAINTHALER 

Tim EBY 

David DATZER 

Björn STUPPI 

Valentin REITMAIR 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

Klasse 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Bewerber 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

EGS-alpha-Van-Zon-BMW 

Buchner Motorsport powered by KME 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:30.360 

1:30.482 

1:30.871 

1:30.878 

1:31.298 

1:32.360 

1:32.991 

1:33.207 

Diff. 

2.983 

3.105 

3.494 

3.501 

3.921 

4.983 

5.614 

5.830 

Abstand 

0.110 

0.122 

0.389 

0.007 

0.420 

1.062 

0.631 

0.216 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:32.081 

1:30.734 

1:31.981 

1:33.029 

1:32.301 

1:33.872 

1:33.358 

1:36.532 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:30.360 

1:30.482 

1:30.871 

1:30.878 

1:31.298 

1:32.360 

1:32.991 

1:33.207 
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